Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
Motor run capacitors
Series/Type: FHP Motor Capacitors
Ordering code: B32320E*
Date: 2023-02-06
Version: 3
© TDK Electronics AG 2021. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

B32320E*
FHP Motor Capacitors
CAP RD FILM PD AC 2018-08-16
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Page 5 of 8
Ordering codes and packing units
Voltage
V AC
Capacitance
F
Dimensions
øD x L (mm)
Ordering code
450V
2.5 25 x 48 B32320E6255J010
3 25 x 48 B32320E6305J010
4 25 x 48 B32320E6405J010
5 25 x 48 B32320E6505J010
6 25 x 55 B32320E6605J010
8 30 x 55 B32320E6805J010
10 30 x 55 B32320E6106J010
12 35 x 60 B32320E6126J510
12.5 35 x 60 B32320E6126J510
15 35 x 60 B32320E6156J010
20 35 x 70 B32320E6206J010
Packing specification
Dimensions
D x L (mm)
Unit carton Master carton